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Description

201210310004
17960

10/31/2012
08:21:38 AM

LACEYS
GROVE

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

IRA
INNOVATIONS
INC

38 19 Instr
#:20051013000
532900

Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210030003
79450

10/03/2012
04:11:01 PM

LE HUE VAN Grantor DEEDS LE HUE VAN 8 112 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:112
Sub:MARTIN M
MULLER
PROPERTY

201210030003
79450

10/03/2012
04:11:01 PM

LE HUE VAN Grantee DEEDS LE HUE VAN 8 112 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:112
Sub:MARTIN M
MULLER
PROPERTY

201210110003
91740

10/11/2012
01:34:30 PM

PFP III SUB I
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT TSAVY PIZZA
LLC

33 58 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201210110003
92260

10/11/2012
02:59:39 PM

MAPLE LEAF
ESTATES LLC

Grantor DEEDS WBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

39 39 Instr
#:20060411000
167170

Lot#:7 Book:39
Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

201210110003
92270

10/11/2012
02:59:40 PM

MAPLE LEAF
ESTATES LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
CO OF
AMERICA

39 39 Instr
#:20110202000
036020

Lot#:7 Book:39
Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES

201210240004
08950

10/24/2012
02:18:39 PM

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STRATHAVEN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE IV

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201210020003
75050

10/02/2012
10:37:49 AM

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AFK LAND LLC 38 19 Lot#:108
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210100003
88850

10/10/2012
11:28:07 AM

SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20031118000
759420

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201210100003
88850

10/10/2012
11:28:07 AM

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor AGREEMENT SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Instr
#:20031118000
759420

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201210150003
95110

10/15/2012
12:30:56 AM

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010160

Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE



201210150003
95110

10/15/2012
12:30:56 AM

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010160

Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201210150003
95120

10/15/2012
12:30:57 AM

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 121 Instr
#:20100111000
010170

Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201210250004
09470

10/25/2012
09:27:42 AM

SKYE MARIA
G

Grantor AFFIDAVITS Instr
#:20120824000
318030

Lot#:22 Blk:93
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

201210250004
09480

10/25/2012
09:27:43 AM

SKYE MARIA
G

Grantor AFFIDAVITS Instr
#:20120824000
318030

Lot#:22 Blk:93
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

201210220004
03860

10/22/2012
11:43:21 AM

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee DEEDS SG
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 6 Lot#:126
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2

201210220004
03870

10/22/2012
11:43:22 AM

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

36 6 Lot#:126
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2

201210220004
03870

10/22/2012
11:43:22 AM

DRH ENERGY
INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

36 6 Lot#:126
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2

201210020003
75060

10/02/2012
10:37:50 AM

IRA
INNOVATIONS

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AFK LAND LLC 38 19 Instr
#:20120705000
237230

Lot#:108
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210120003
93920

10/12/2012
03:57:02 PM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Grantor IRS RELEASE FARMER R
CONNOR

Instr
#:20100806000
252450

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201210120003
93920

10/12/2012
03:57:02 PM

FARMER R
CONNOR

Grantee IRS RELEASE INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Instr
#:20100806000
252450

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201210310004
17960

10/31/2012
08:21:38 AM

IRA
INNOVATIONS
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LACEYS
GROVE

38 19 Instr
#:20051013000
532900

Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210080003
83780

10/08/2012
09:32:14 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS SCOTT
CATHERINE H

Instr
#:20120516000
174450

Lot#:13
Sub:SEE INST

201210020003
75050

10/02/2012
10:37:49 AM

AFK LAND LLC Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

UNION STATE
BANK

38 19 Lot#:108
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2



201210020003
75060

10/02/2012
10:37:50 AM

AFK LAND LLC Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

IRA
INNOVATIONS

38 19 Instr
#:20120705000
237230

Lot#:108
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201210120003
92710

10/12/2012
10:40:37 AM

AUSTIN
JERRY R

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AUSTIN
JERRY R

3 121 Instr
#:20060831000
430820

Lot#:8 Blk:T
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA

201210120003
92710

10/12/2012
10:40:37 AM

AUSTIN
JERRY R

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AUSTIN
JERRY R

3 121 Instr
#:20060831000
430820

Lot#:8 Blk:T
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA

201210080003
83780

10/08/2012
09:32:14 AM

SCOTT
CATHERINE H

Grantor AFFIDAVITS COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20120516000
174450

Lot#:13
Sub:SEE INST

201210110003
91740

10/11/2012
01:34:30 PM

TSAVY PIZZA
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT PFP III SUB I
LLC

33 58 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201210110003
92260

10/11/2012
02:59:39 PM

WBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MAPLE LEAF
ESTATES LLC

39 39 Instr
#:20060411000
167170

Lot#:7 Book:39
Pg:39
Sub:MAPLE
LEAF
ESTATES


